Central
Central

Central
Central
Coleman

Northeast
Northeast
Northeast

Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest

Southwest

Southwest
District

Debra Robinson

Debra Robinson / Lue

Mims
Debra Robinson
Charles Whigham

Patricia Ugwu / Delysa

Edigin

Abe Bryant / Carla
Campos

Raul Ortegon / Nora
Munoz

Raul Ortegon/Nora
Munoz

Readri Epps

Jane Perez

Readri Epps
Trenise Sexton
Hernan Segovia
Rose Sarzoza-Pena
Rose Sarzoza-Pena
Rose Sarzoza-Pena
Rose Sarzoa-Pena
Chaundra Smith
Tyrone Cross

Lillie Mcintyre

Mark Lambert /
Dumisani Sayi

Mark Lambert /
Dumisani Sayi
Leslie Sullivan
Talent Engagement

HCC

HCC Nursing Parentﬁ Express/Medical Privacy Rooms

EDC
Fannin

San Jacinto
South / WGLH
Health Sciences Tower

Codwell Learning Hub
Northline BLD A
Northline BLD E

Alief Bissonnet

Alief Hayes
Alief--WHI

Katy

Spring Branch
Angela Morales
Student Center
Workforce Building I
Felix Fraga

Brays Oaks

Gulfton

Missouri City Center
Stafford--Scarcella

Stafford—Workforce BLD

West Loop
District

A204
126

163
142 A
702

led.
306.2
E122

191
C-125
178
226 A
114A
215
110
114
305
213
109B
120
N110A

N125

C-104
3A13A




