

HCC Nursing Parents Express/Medical Privacy Rooms

	The state of the s		The second secon
Collagia	Contact	Campus BLI Location	A204
Central	Debra Robinson	EDC	126
Central	Debra Robinson / Lue Mims	Fannin	
Central	Debra Robinson	San Jacinto	163
Central	Charles Whigham	South / WGLH	142 A
Coleman	Patricia Ugwu / Delysa Edigin	Health Sciences Tower	702
Northeast	Abe Bryant / Carla Campos	Codwell Learning Hub	124
Northeast	Raul Ortegon / Nora Munoz	Northline BLD A	306.2
Northeast	Raul Ortegon/Nora Munoz	Northline BLD E	E122
Northwest	Readri Epps	Alief Bissonnet	191
Northwest	Jane Perez	Alief Hayes	C - 125
Northwest	Readri Epps	AliefWHI	178
Northwest	Trenise Sexton	Katy	226 A
Northwest	Hernan Segovia	Spring Branch	114A
Southeast	Rose Sarzoza-Pena	Angela Morales	215
Southeast	Rose Sarzoza-Pena	Student Center	110
Southeast	Rose Sarzoza-Pena	Workforce Building II	114
Southeast	Rose Sarzoa-Pena	Felix Fraga	305
Southwest	Chaundra Smith	Brays Oaks	213
Southwest	Tyrone Cross	Gulfton	109B
Southwest	Lillie McIntyre	Missouri City Center	120
Southwest	Mark Lambert / Dumisani Sayi	StaffordScarcella	N110A
Southwest	Mark Lambert / Dumisani Sayi	Stafford—Workforce BLD	N125
Southwest	Leslie Sullivan	West Loop	C - 104
District	Talent Engagement	District	3A13A